Texas Education Agency
2022 School Report Card
CAMPBELL EL (227901111) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

School Information

District Name: AUSTIN ISD

TEA | School Programs | Assessment and Reporting | Performance Page 160 of 375
Reporting


https://TXschools.gov
https://rptsvr1.tea.texas.gov/perfreport/tapr/2022/index.html

Texas Education Agency
2022 School Report Card
CAMPBELL EL (227901111) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

Student Information

This section provides demographic information about CAMPBELL EL, including attendance rates,
enroliment percentages for various student groups, student mobility rates, and class size
averages at the campus, district, and state level, where applicable.

Attendance Rate (2020-21)

Enroliment by Race/Ethnicity
African American
Hispanic
White
American Indian
Asian

92.7%

40.8%
24.9%
19.5%
0.0%
6.5%

TEA | School Programs | Assessment and Reporting | Performance

95.2%

6.3%
54.4%
30.9%

0.2%

4.4%

95.0%

12.8%
52.8%
26.3%
0.3%
4.8%

Reporting

Page 161 of 375


http://tea.texas.gov/financialstandardreports

Texas Education Agency
2022 School Report Card
CAMPBELL EL (227901111) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

STAAR Outcomes

This section provides STAAR performance and Academic Growth outcomes. Academic Growth
measures whether students are maintaining performance or improving from year to year

TEA | School Programs | Assessment and Reporting | Performance Page 162 of 375
Reporting



	227901111_Campbell



