# Texas Education Agency 2022 School Report Card CAMPBELL EL (227901111) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

### School Information

District Name: AUSTIN ISD

### Texas Education Agency 2022 School Report Card CAMPBELL EL (227901111) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

#### Student Information

This section provides demographic information about CAMPBELL EL, including attendance rates, enrollment percentages for various student groups, student mobility rates, and class size averages at the campus, district, and state level, where applicable.

	Campus	District	State								
Attendance Rate (2020-21)											
	92.7%	95.2%	95.0%								
Enrollment by Race/Ethnicity											
African American	40.8%	6.3%	12.8%								
Hispanic	24.9%	54.4%	52.8%								
White	19.5%	30.9%	26.3%								
American Indian	0.0%	0.2%	0.3%								
Asian	6.5%	4.4%	4.8%								

# Texas Education Agency 2022 School Report Card CAMPBELL EL (227901111) - AUSTIN ISD - TRAVIS COUNTY

#### STAAR Outcomes

This section provides STAAR performance and Academic Growth outcomes. Academic Growth measures whether students are maintaining performance or improving from year to year										